CASES CLOSED AT BOARD MEETING ON NOVEMBER 10, 2016

Licensed Contractor Cases
Case File Number

LC-2015-151
LC-2015-152
LC-2016-031
LC-2016-036
LC-2016-054
LC-2016-057
LC-2016-058
LC-2016-059
LC-2016-063
LC-2016-065
LC-2016-067
LC-2016-068
LC-2016-070
LC-2016-071
LC-2016-073
LC-2016-080
LC-2016-081

Unlicensed Contractor Cases
Case File Number

UC-2016-021
uC-2016-027
UC-2016-031

Action

Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement
Settlement Agreement

Name

Jesse Salgado
William G. Krajewski
Timothy R. Brewer

Company

Alabama Home Remodeling
GW Handy Man Service LLC
Addison-Smith Mechanical



