CASES CLOSED AT BOARD MEETING ON NOVEMBER 10, 2016

Licensed Contractor Cases

Case File Number	Action
LC-2015-151	Settlement Agreement
LC-2015-152	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-031	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-036	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-054	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-057	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-058	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-059	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-063	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-065	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-067	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-068	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-070	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-071	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-073	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-080	Settlement Agreement
LC-2016-081	Settlement Agreement

Unlicensed Contractor Cases

Case File Number	Name	Company
UC-2016-021	Jesse Salgado	Alabama Home Remodeling
UC-2016-027	William G. Krajewski	GW Handy Man Service LLC
UC-2016-031	Timothy R. Brewer	Addison-Smith Mechanical